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Product code :

DESCRIPTION

Ingredients

Allergens

GMF • Hydrogenated fats • Irradiated products •

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES (for 100g)

Caloric value (kcal) :
Energy value (kJ) :

Protein : Carbohydrate :
Of which sugars :

Dietary fiber : Salt :

PRATICAL INFORMATION

EAN13 DUN14

Best before (days) Sell by (days)

Storage instructions

DESSERTS

Made by Chefs for Chefs.

Fat :
Of which saturates :

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

PACKAGING

Cases* Pallet (100x120)**

Dimension in mm (WxDxH) cases (            layers of            cases)

Gross weight (kg) Gross weight (kg) Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) Pallet height (m) Pallet height (m)

Pallet (80x120)**

* External dimension - ** Without pallet (+0,15 m  +30 kg)

cases (            layers of            cases)

Pork gelatine •

Sodium :

Chocolate or Caramel

TRUFFON

Turn out the product on a plate, remove the plastic film and leave to defrost for 4 hours
at +4°C.

Cream (dairy cream (milk), stabiliser: carrageenans (E407)), dark chocolate coating [59% cocoa] 16,6% (cocoa paste, sugar,
cocoa butter, emulsifier : soya lecithin), dark chocolate coating [72% cocoa] 14,7% (cocoa paste, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier :
soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), meringue (sugar, egg white), egg yolk, sugar, whole egg, chocolate chip (cocoa paste, sugar,
cocoa butter, milkfat, emulsifier : soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavor), water.

CONTAINS milk and dairy products, soya, eggs and egg-based products. May contain cereals containing gluten,
fish, sesame, sulphites, nuts, mustard, celery, shellfish, molluscs, peanuts and lupine.

3760020153144 -

730 486

409 kcal
1700 kJ

3,7 g 0,06 g

5,6 g 29,3 g
18,1 g

28,9 g
28,0 g

Truffon

No No No No

Store at -18°C. Never refreeze thawed products. 24 hours maximum between 0 and 4°C after thawing.

296 x 390 x 62

1,650 kg

1,360 kg

1025250825200

330,0 kg

1,55 m

412,5 kg

1,55 m

0301401 • 16 items of 85 g (1,360 kg) – ø 7  cm
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•Thicker ganache for easier handling

•Softer meringue inside

•Ideal dessert for banqueting

•Free from preservatives, flavour enhancers, colouring

26 mg
Serving suggestion


